

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

WRIT PETITION NO.410 OF 2021

KRISHNA UTTAM ARAS (DEC) THR. LRS. ... PETITIONERS
Versus
XAMBU SAUNTO TALAULIKAR (DEC) THR.
LRS. ... RESPONDENTS

Ms. Siddhi Mayur Parodkar, Advocate for the Petitioner.
Mr. Kishan Kishore Kavlekar, Advocate for Respondent No. 1(a),
1(d) to 1(h)..

CORAM:- VALMIKI MENEZES, J.

DATED :- 24th April, 2025

P.C.: S.O. 26-06-2025.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)